
 

 GOVERNMENT TENDER BULLETIN, 27 NOVEMBER 2020    No. 3134  97

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

TERMS OF REFERENCE: FOR THE APPOINTMENT OF A SPECIALIST 
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY SERVICE PROVIDER FOR A 
PERIOD OF TWENTY FOUR (24) MONTHS.

National: Depart-
ment of Human 
Settlements: S.C.M: 
PROCUREMENT

BID VA 50/ 383 2020-12-18 at 
11:00

Bids obtainable from: www.dhs.gov.za, tenders, current tenders, VA 
50/383, supportingdocuments, Cost of Documents: FREE OF CHARGE. 
Bid Documents obtainable online at www.dhs.gov.za, tenders, current 
tenders, VA 50/383, Payment Details: N/A, Notes: 80/20 PRINCIPLE.

Post or Deliver Bids to: THE NATIONAL DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN 
SETTLEMENTS, DR RUTH MOMPATI BUILDING, 260 JUSTICE 
MAHOMED STREET, SUNNYSIDE, PRETORIA, 0002. NO BIDS WILL 
BE ACCEPTED AFTER 11H00 OF THE CLOSING DATE.
For technical information please contact: MR. D MOODLEY 
Email: dayalan.moodley@dhs.gov.za. Hours: 07:30 TO 16:00.

For completion of bid documents please contact: Mr. T MOKEMANE. 
Mr. M CAMAGU, Ms. Khazeka Maleka, Tel: 012 444 9289/9240/9243, 
Email: teboho.mokemane@dhs.gov.za/mbulelo.camagu@dhs.gov.za/
khazeka.maleka@dhs.gov.za, Hours: 07:30 TO 16:00.

BID DOCUMENTS WILL ONLY BE CONSIDERED IF RECEIVED 
BY NATIONAL DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SETTLEMENTS ON OR 
BEFORE THE CLOSING DATE AND TIME, REGARDLESS OF THE 
METHOD USED TO SEND OR DELIVER SUCH DOCUMENTS TO 
NDHS. BIDDERS MUST SUBMIT 1 ORIGINAL BID AND 1 COPY OF 
THE ORIGINAL BID DOCUMENT..

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

TERMS OF REFERENCE: FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION AND 
CONFIGURATION OF ELECTRONIC SECURITY SYSTEMS 
THAT INTERGRATES COVID-19 SOLUTIONS AT THE NATIONAL 
DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SETTLEMENTS IN PRETORIA..

National: Depart-
ment of Human 
Settlements: S.C.M: 
PROCUREMENT

BID VA 50/ 384 2020-12-18 at 
11:00

Bids obtainable from: www.dhs.gov.za, tenders, current tenders, VA 
50/384, supportingdocuments, Cost of Documents: FREE OF CHARGE. 
Bid Documents obtainable online at www.dhs.gov.za, tenders, current 
tenders, VA 50/384, Payment Details: N/A, Notes: 80/20 PRINCIPLE.

Post or Deliver Bids to: THE NATIONAL DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN 
SETTLEMENTS, DR RUTH MOMPATI BUILDING, 260 JUSTICE 
MAHOMED STREET, SUNNYSIDE, PRETORIA, 0002. NO BIDS WILL 
BE ACCEPTED AFTER 11H00 OF THE CLOSING DATE.
For technical information please contact: MR. I MNISI / MR. D 
MPONGOMA Email: israel.mnisi@dhs.gov.za / dumisani.mpongoma@
dhs.gov.za. Hours: 07:30 TO 16:00.

For completion of bid documents please contact: Mr. T MOKEMANE. 
Mr. M CAMAGU, Ms. Khazeka Maleka, Tel: 012 444 9289/9240/9243, 
Email: teboho.mokemane@dhs.gov.za/mbulelo.camagu@dhs.gov.za/
khazeka.maleka@dhs.gov.za, Hours: 07:30 TO 16:00.

BID DOCUMENTS WILL ONLY BE CONSIDERED IF RECEIVED 
BY NATIONAL DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SETTLEMENTS ON OR 
BEFORE THE CLOSING DATE AND TIME, REGARDLESS OF THE 
METHOD USED TO SEND OR DELIVER SUCH DOCUMENTS TO 
NDHS. BIDDERS MUST SUBMIT 1 ORIGINAL BID AND 1 COPY OF 
THE ORIGINAL BID DOCUMENT..

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

TERMS OF REFERENCE: DRAFT CALL FOR EXPRESSION 
OF INTEREST: PROCUREMENT OF INNOVATIVE BUILDING 
TECHNOLOGIES.

National: Depart-
ment of Human 
Settlements: S.C.M: 
PROCUREMENT

RFI 01/ 2020 2020-12-18 at 
11:00

Bids obtainable from: www.dhs.gov.za, tenders, current tenders, RFI 
01/2020, supportingdocuments, Cost of Documents: FREE OF CHARGE. 
Bid Documents obtainable online at www.dhs.gov.za, tenders, current 
tenders, RFI 01/2020, Payment Details: N/A, Notes: N/A.

Post or Deliver Bids to: THE NATIONAL DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN 
SETTLEMENTS, DR RUTH MOMPATI BUILDING, 260 JUSTICE 
MAHOMED STREET, SUNNYSIDE, PRETORIA, 0002. NO BIDS WILL 
BE ACCEPTED AFTER 11H00 OF THE CLOSING DATE.
For technical information please contact: MS DORIS SEKHWELA / 
GILBERT KHATHI Email: doris.sekhwela@dhs.gov.za / gilbert.khathi@
dhs.gov.za. Hours: 07:30 TO 16:00.

For completion of bid documents please contact: Mr. T MOKEMANE. 
Mr. M CAMAGU, Ms. Khazeka Maleka, Tel: 012 444 9289/9240/9243, 
Email: teboho.mokemane@dhs.gov.za/mbulelo.camagu@dhs.gov.za/
khazeka.maleka@dhs.gov.za, Hours: 07:30 TO 16:00.

DRAFT CALL FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST: PROCUREMENT OF 
INNOVATIVE BUILDING TECHNOLOGIES..


